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Liverpool Judo Open Tournament
CG-48 18 February 2024

Liverpool

Results

1 Arianne MARQUIS Stewart JA

2 Korinna MAGANARIS SKK

Korinna MAGANARIS12 Mon

SKK

LOSS

12 Mon Arianne MARQUIS

Stewart JA

Arianne MARQUIS

Stewart JA

1012 Mon

Korinna MAGANARIS12 Mon

SKK

LOSS

12 Mon Arianne MARQUIS

Stewart JA

Arianne MARQUIS

Stewart JA

1012 Mon

0:20

1:06

00

00

10

10

Table Officials Referees

2 Judoka

Generated by JudoShiai Software - www.judolive.co.uk


